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199901050000
04471

01/05/1999
02:39:31

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

VINING,
KENNETH

199710020003
19291

199901050000
04461

01/05/1999
02:37:45

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

MACKINAW,
JOHN C JR

199807070002
55671

199901070000
07691

01/07/1999
08:38:09

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

OAK
MOUNTAIN
CONSTRUCTI
ON CO INC

199901140000
19071

01/14/1999
01:41:53

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

GAITERS,
JEFFERY W

199901140000
19091

01/14/1999
01:41:54

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

PATTON,
DAVID W

199901140000
19081

01/14/1999
01:41:54

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

OWENS,
JAMES R

199901150000
20451

01/15/1999
10:45:07

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

SILLAVAN
BROTHERS
LUMBER CO

199807070002
55971

199901150000
20461

01/15/1999
10:45:09

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

SILLAVAN
BROTHERS
LUMBER CO

199708110002
54391

199902020000
44831

02/02/1999
09:45:23

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor LIEN SOUTHEAST
CONTROL
SYSTEMS INC

199902020000
44851

02/02/1999
09:45:25

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor LIEN BOWDEN,
JAMES W II

199902020000
44841

02/02/1999
09:45:24

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor LIEN MARTIN,
RONALD H

199902260000
81561

02/26/1999
02:44:58

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

FOSTER,
RONALD R

199902260000
81571

02/26/1999
02:44:59

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

GATTINA,
FRANK J

199902180000
68291

02/18/1999
08:13:49

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

SOUTHEAST
CONTROL
SYSTEMS INC

199805270001
92751

199902180000
68301

02/18/1999
08:13:50

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

SOUTHEAST
CONTROL
SYSTEMS INC

199811030004
33711

199902180000
68701

02/18/1999
09:19:55

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

COMPLETE
LANDSCAPE
SERVICES INC

199902220000
73251

02/22/1999
01:26:23

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

CORNETT
PUBLISHING
CO INC

199902220000
73241

02/22/1999
01:26:22

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

KITCHEN
DISTRIBUTOR
S INC



199902220000
73231

02/22/1999
01:26:20

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

LAWRENCE
PROPERTIES
INC

199902220000
73271

02/22/1999
01:26:25

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

MILLIRON,
AMY

199902230000
74902

02/23/1999
10:48:48

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

SHOWCASE
MOBILE
HOMES OF
ALABAMA INC

199902240000
76091

02/24/1999
07:57:56

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

GA/FLA
CHILDREN
TODAY INC

199903030000
88421

03/03/1999
11:25:22

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

SIMMONS,
EDWARD E

199903030000
88431

03/03/1999
11:25:23

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

WILLIS, TIMMY
Y

199903030000
89301

03/03/1999
01:52:52

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

WOOD, VICKI 199501120000
10601

199903120001
03631

03/12/1999
08:41:39

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

GRIFFIN &
ASSOCIATES
CORPORATE

199903120001
03781

03/12/1999
08:53:32

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

WINGO,
MICHAEL L

199712180004
12011

199903120001
03771

03/12/1999
08:53:31

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ASH, EDGAR
E

199710200003
40241

199903120001
06031

03/12/1999
12:06:56

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

STANFORD,
RANDY H

199903160001
09651

03/16/1999
08:39:51

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ONEAL,
KENNETH D

199808170003
18921


