Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Date Recorded= 1999; Name= ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199901050000 04471	01/05/1999 02:39:31	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	VINING, KENNETH					199710020003 19291	
199901050000 04461	01/05/1999 02:37:45	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	MACKINAW, JOHN C JR					199807070002 55671	
199901070000 07691	01/07/1999 08:38:09	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	OAK MOUNTAIN CONSTRUCTI ON CO INC						
199901140000 19071	01/14/1999 01:41:53	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	GAITERS, JEFFERY W						
199901140000 19091	01/14/1999 01:41:54	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	PATTON, DAVID W						
199901140000 19081	01/14/1999 01:41:54	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	OWENS, JAMES R						
199901150000 20451	01/15/1999 10:45:07	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	SILLAVAN BROTHERS LUMBER CO					199807070002 55971	
199901150000 20461	01/15/1999 10:45:09	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	SILLAVAN BROTHERS LUMBER CO					199708110002 54391	
199902020000 44831	02/02/1999 09:45:23	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	LIEN	SOUTHEAST CONTROL SYSTEMS INC						
199902020000 44851	02/02/1999 09:45:25	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	LIEN	BOWDEN, JAMES W II						
199902020000 44841	02/02/1999 09:45:24	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	LIEN	MARTIN, RONALD H						
199902260000 81561	02/26/1999 02:44:58	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	FOSTER, RONALD R						
199902260000 81571	02/26/1999 02:44:59	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	GATTINA, FRANK J						
199902180000 68291	02/18/1999 08:13:49	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	SOUTHEAST CONTROL SYSTEMS INC					199805270001 92751	
199902180000 68301	02/18/1999 08:13:50	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	SOUTHEAST CONTROL SYSTEMS INC					199811030004 33711	
199902180000 68701	02/18/1999 09:19:55	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	COMPLETE LANDSCAPE SERVICES INC						
199902220000 73251	02/22/1999 01:26:23	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	CORNETT PUBLISHING CO INC						
199902220000 73241	02/22/1999 01:26:22	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	KITCHEN DISTRIBUTOR S INC						

199902220000 73231	02/22/1999 01:26:20	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	LAWRENCE PROPERTIES INC				
199902220000 73271	02/22/1999 01:26:25	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	MILLIRON, AMY				
199902230000 74902	02/23/1999 10:48:48	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	SHOWCASE MOBILE HOMES OF ALABAMA INC				
199902240000 76091	02/24/1999 07:57:56	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	GA/FLA CHILDREN TODAY INC				
	03/03/1999 11:25:22	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	SIMMONS, EDWARD E				
	03/03/1999 11:25:23	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	WILLIS, TIMMY Y				
	03/03/1999 01:52:52	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	WOOD, VICKI			199501120000 10601	
199903120001 03631	03/12/1999 08:41:39	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	GRIFFIN & ASSOCIATES CORPORATE				
	03/12/1999 08:53:32	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	WINGO, MICHAEL L			199712180004 12011	
	03/12/1999 08:53:31	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ASH, EDGAR E			199710200003 40241	
199903120001 06031	03/12/1999 12:06:56	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	STANFORD, RANDY H				
199903160001 09651	03/16/1999 08:39:51	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ONEAL, KENNETH D			199808170003 18921	